
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 11.07  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 11.45  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 CONTEH, Junior Wilson (3) 11.53  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 CARPENTER, Jaiden Wilson (3) 11.54  (NW) 1(4)

5 GERALD, Xavier Wilson (3) 11.77  (NW) 2(1)

6 UCHENDU, David Wilson (3) 11.88  (NW) 1(5)

7 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 12.08  (NW) 1(6)

8 JOHNSON, Kimoni Wilson (3) 12.33  (NW) 2(2)

9 GLOVER, Michael Wilson (3) 12.33  (NW) 2(3)

10 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 12.48  (NW) 1(7)

11 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 12.49  (NW) 1(8)

12 DUVERVIL, Jaedan Governor Mifflin 12.61  (NW) 2(4)

13 YMBALLA, Bruce Wilson (3) 13.04  (NW) 2(5)

14 MIRANDA, Moises Governor Mifflin 14.14  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 11.07

2 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 11.45

3 CONTEH, Junior Wilson (3) 11.53

4 CARPENTER, Jaiden Wilson (3) 11.54

5 UCHENDU, David Wilson (3) 11.88

6 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 12.08

7 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 12.48

8 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 12.49

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GERALD, Xavier Wilson (3) 11.77

2 JOHNSON, Kimoni Wilson (3) 12.33

3 GLOVER, Michael Wilson (3) 12.33

4 DUVERVIL, Jaedan Governor Mifflin 12.61

5 YMBALLA, Bruce Wilson (3) 13.04

6 MIRANDA, Moises Governor Mifflin 14.14

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 22.68  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 CONTEH, Junior Wilson (3) 23.24  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 24.21  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 UCHENDU, David Wilson (3) 24.29  (NW) 1(4)

5 GERALD, Xavier Wilson (3) 24.39  (NW) 1(5)

6 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 25.02  (NW) 1(6)

7 JOHNSON, Kimoni Wilson (3) 25.04  (NW) 1(7)

8 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 25.35  (NW) 1(8)

9 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 26.14  (NW) 2(1)

10 YMBALLA, Bruce Wilson (3) 26.77  (NW) 2(2)

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 22.68

2 CONTEH, Junior Wilson (3) 23.24

3 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 24.21

4 UCHENDU, David Wilson (3) 24.29

5 GERALD, Xavier Wilson (3) 24.39

6 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 25.02

7 JOHNSON, Kimoni Wilson (3) 25.04

8 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 25.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 26.14

2 YMBALLA, Bruce Wilson (3) 26.77

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MYERS, Josh Governor Mifflin 52.30 5

2 DOYLE, Timmy Wilson (3) 53.25 3

3 MUNIZ, Antony Governor Mifflin 55.99 1

4 LUNDQUEST, Bryce Wilson (3) 1:02.12

5 PHAM, Mason Governor Mifflin 1:02.69

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZERBE, Zack Governor Mifflin 2:01.46 5

2 HARLE, Jaycob Governor Mifflin 2:03.42 3

3 STOUDT, Elijah Wilson (3) 2:04.85 1

4 HYNEMAN, Garrett Governor Mifflin 2:05.61

5 ALLRED, Cooper Wilson (3) 2:07.67

6 FOIGHT, Matt Wilson (3) 2:10.89

7 EASTEADT, Liam Wilson (3) 2:13.29

8 LABAGH, Robert Governor Mifflin 2:17.16

9 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 2:17.22

10 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 2:24.16

11 KLEIN, Andrew Governor Mifflin 2:37.62

PHAM, Nathan Governor Mifflin DNS

SANGER, Caden Wilson (3) DNS

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STOUDT, Elijah Wilson (3) 4:32.89 5

2 ZERBE, Zack Governor Mifflin 4:38.75 3

3 HYNEMAN, Garrett Governor Mifflin 4:38.81 1

4 ALLRED, Cooper Wilson (3) 4:48.17

5 EASTEADT, Liam Wilson (3) 4:49.81

6 FOIGHT, Matt Wilson (3) 4:50.97

7 ARNOLD, Braeden Governor Mifflin 4:58.62
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin 5:10.96

9 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 5:32.31

10 DAVIS, Will Governor Mifflin 5:38.00

SANGER, Caden Wilson (3) DNS

PHAM, Nathan Governor Mifflin DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 10:49.64 5

2 LOCKHART, Jayden Wilson (3) 11:03.04 3

3 ARNOLD, Braeden Governor Mifflin 11:10.30 1

4 VASQUEZ, Jayden Governor Mifflin 11:40.37

5 BONNETTE, Joseph Wilson (3) 11:49.82

6 FOIGHT, Jake Wilson (3) 11:58.98

7 SANGER, Caden Wilson (3) 12:07.27

8 DAVIS, Will Governor Mifflin 12:32.90

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 14.91 5

2 GREER, Monty Wilson (3) 16.17 3

3 YOUTZ, Colin Wilson (3) 17.44 1

4 DZURKOVICH, Aiden Wilson (3) 17.85

5 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 18.46

6 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 19.04

7 MONTEVERDE, Harlem Governor Mifflin 20.36

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 40.89 5

2 GREER, Monty Wilson (3) 43.29 3

3 SHARMA, Aniruddh Wilson (3) 45.86 1

4 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 46.31

5 DZURKOVICH, Aiden Wilson (3) 48.15

6 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 48.72

7 MONTEVERDE, Harlem Governor Mifflin 50.51

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wilson (3) (A) 45.04 5

Governor Mifflin (A) DQ

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 3:32.89 5

2 Governor Mifflin (B) 3:36.14

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Wilson (3) (A) 4:12.34

4 Governor Mifflin (C) 4:18.69

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 8:56.78 5

2 Wilson (3) (A) 9:18.95

3 Governor Mifflin (B) 10:09.07

#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VALUKEVICH, Austin Wilson (3) 5' 8" 5

2 LEE, Jaydan Wilson (3) 5' 6" 3

3 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 5' 2" 1

4 LUNDQUEST, Bryce Wilson (3) 5' 2"

5 KERSHNER, Dylan Wilson (3) 5' 0"

ALEXIS, Calvin Governor Mifflin NH

#25 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARBER, John Governor Mifflin 11' 6" 5

2 DAVIS, Will Governor Mifflin 7' 6" 3

3 CONDE, Aboubacar Wilson (3) 7' 0" 1

4 TOSO, Brody Wilson (3) 7' 0"

5 AMOR, Joel Wilson (3) 6' 6"

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 20' 41 /4  (NW) 5

2 SHARMA, Aniruddh Wilson (3) 19' 11"  (NW) 3

3 VALUKEVICH, Austin Wilson (3) 19' 11 /2  (NW) 1

4 YOUTZ, Colin Wilson (3) 18' 111 /4  (NW)

5 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 17' 101 /2  (NW)

6 BREIDENSTEIN, Jayden Governor Mifflin 17' 8"  (NW)

7 LEE, Jaydan Wilson (3) 17' 5"  (NW)

8 ANGLE, Nicholas Governor Mifflin 16' 91 /4  (NW)

9 JOHNSON, Kimoni Wilson (3) 16' 81 /2  (NW)

10 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 15' 101 /2  (NW)

11 LUNDQUEST, Bryce Wilson (3) 14' 9"  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 39' 13 /4  (NW) 5

2 YOUTZ, Colin Wilson (3) 38' 2"  (NW) 3

3 LEE, Jaydan Wilson (3) 37' 43 /4  (NW) 1

4 PLETZ, Javien Governor Mifflin 36' 2"  (NW)

5 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 36' 13 /4  (NW)
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#29 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 31' 7"  (NW)

7 LUNDQUEST, Bryce Wilson (3) 28' 0"  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GLOVER, Michael Wilson (3) 50' 101 /2 5

2 NOLL, Maddox Governor Mifflin 47' 51 /2 3

3 TOURE, Kabine Governor Mifflin 41' 7" 1

4 BAEZ, Alex Wilson (3) 40' 7"

5 VIRUET, Noah Governor Mifflin 40' 3"

6 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 36' 41 /4

7 ARCHAMPONG, Barima Wilson (3) 33' 2"

8 KAUFFMAN, Gavin Governor Mifflin 33' 2"

9 FRABLE, Chase Wilson (3) 32' 01 /2

10 BINGAMAN, Lucas Wilson (3) 30' 11"

11 SEIFERT, Cooper Governor Mifflin 30' 8"

12 NEMITZ, Cayden Wilson (3) 29' 61 /2

13 OJIKUTU, Olakunle Wilson (3) 29' 4"

14 GIAGNOCAVO, Aidan Wilson (3) 27' 3"

15 BUGAY, Dominic Governor Mifflin 23' 8"

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOLL, Maddox Governor Mifflin 137' 11" 5

2 BAEZ, Alex Wilson (3) 135' 2" 3

3 URQUHART, Tyler Wilson (3) 122' 6" 1

4 RIFFLE, Logan Wilson (3) 121' 4"

5 TOURE, Kabine Governor Mifflin 113' 6"

6 KAUFFMAN, Gavin Governor Mifflin 109' 8"

7 FRABLE, Chase Wilson (3) 105' 6"

8 RINKER, Presley Governor Mifflin 100' 3"

9 GIAGNOCAVO, Aidan Wilson (3) 89' 5"

10 ARCHAMPONG, Barima Wilson (3) 89' 4"

11 OJIKUTU, Olakunle Wilson (3) 87' 7"

12 AYALA-VARGAS, Ismael Governor Mifflin 86' 3"

13 TULLEY, Bryce Governor Mifflin 78' 7"

14 NEMITZ, Cayden Wilson (3) 68' 9"

15 BUGAY, Dominic Governor Mifflin 54' 2"

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VALUKEVICH, Austin Wilson (3) 149' 11" 5

2 SEIFERT, Cooper Governor Mifflin 129' 11" 3

3 KAUFFMAN, Gavin Governor Mifflin 114' 3" 1

4 AMOR, Joel Wilson (3) 111' 2"

5 HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin 106' 9"

6 KERSHNER, Dylan Wilson (3) 98' 6"

#35 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 81' 10"

8 TOSO, Brody Wilson (3) 81' 5"

9 MORALES, Juelz Wilson (3) 62' 7"

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 12.96  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 WILLIAMS, Cori Wilson (3) 13.14  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 13.27  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 13.38  (NW) 1(4)

5 LEVANDOWSKI, Bridget Wilson (3) 13.68  (NW) 1(5)

6 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 14.15  (NW) 1(6)

7 TISDALE, Janai Wilson (3) 14.20  (NW) 1(7)

8 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.23  (NW) 1(8)

9 MCCALLUM, Grayce Wilson (3) 14.31  (NW) 2(1)

10 BRUBAKER, Erin Wilson (3) 14.34  (NW) 2(2)

11 THOMAS, Abigail Wilson (3) 14.55  (NW) 2(3)

12 KULA, Skye Wilson (3) 14.58  (NW) 3(1)

13 ROWE, Kaelyn Wilson (3) 14.71  (NW) 2(4)

14 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 14.73  (NW) 2(5)

15 BRUBAKER, Helena Wilson (3) 14.73  (NW) 2(6)

16 GOMM, Kydalin Wilson (3) 15.24  (NW) 2(7)

17 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.61  (NW) 2(8)

18 MECHELLE) NGUYEN, Mason Wilson (3) 17.03  (NW) 3(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 12.96

2 WILLIAMS, Cori Wilson (3) 13.14

3 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 13.27

4 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 13.38

5 LEVANDOWSKI, Bridget Wilson (3) 13.68

6 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 14.15

7 TISDALE, Janai Wilson (3) 14.20

8 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCALLUM, Grayce Wilson (3) 14.31

2 BRUBAKER, Erin Wilson (3) 14.34

3 THOMAS, Abigail Wilson (3) 14.55

4 ROWE, Kaelyn Wilson (3) 14.71

5 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 14.73

6 BRUBAKER, Helena Wilson (3) 14.73

7 GOMM, Kydalin Wilson (3) 15.24

8 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.61

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KULA, Skye Wilson (3) 14.58
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MECHELLE) NGUYEN, Mason Wilson (3) 17.03

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 27.03  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 27.73  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 WILLIAMS, Cori Wilson (3) 28.12  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 LEVANDOWSKI, Bridget Wilson (3) 28.48  (NW) 1(4)

5 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 28.81  (NW) 1(5)

6 TISDALE, Janai Wilson (3) 29.64  (NW) 1(6)

7 MCCALLUM, Grayce Wilson (3) 29.78  (NW) 2(1)

8 THOMAS, Abigail Wilson (3) 29.89  (NW) 2(2)

9 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 30.42  (NW) 1(7)

10 BRUBAKER, Helena Wilson (3) 31.05  (NW) 2(3)

11 GOMM, Kydalin Wilson (3) 32.65  (NW) 2(4)

12 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 33.90  (NW) 2(5)

13 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 34.53  (NW) 2(6)

14 MECHELLE) NGUYEN, Mason Wilson (3) 36.63  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 27.03

2 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 27.73

3 WILLIAMS, Cori Wilson (3) 28.12

4 LEVANDOWSKI, Bridget Wilson (3) 28.48

5 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 28.81

6 TISDALE, Janai Wilson (3) 29.64

7 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 30.42

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCALLUM, Grayce Wilson (3) 29.78

2 THOMAS, Abigail Wilson (3) 29.89

3 BRUBAKER, Helena Wilson (3) 31.05

4 GOMM, Kydalin Wilson (3) 32.65

5 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 33.90

6 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 34.53

7 MECHELLE) NGUYEN, Mason Wilson (3) 36.63

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TROUTMAN, Claire Wilson (3) 1:01.94 5

2 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 1:02.56 3

3 HUYETT, Cameran Wilson (3) 1:03.59 1

4 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 1:04.39

5 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 1:09.77

6 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 1:11.97

7 DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin 1:18.42

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin 2:27.19 5

2 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 2:28.90 3

3 VECCHIO, Georgia Wilson (3) 2:29.96 1

4 ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin 2:42.73

5 REST, Abby Wilson (3) 2:44.39

6 BAUSHER, Kendall Wilson (3) 2:48.25

7 FIORE, Emilia Governor Mifflin 2:54.66

8 D'ALESSANDRO, Sofia Wilson (3) 2:57.83

9 KELLENBERGER, Grace Governor Mifflin 3:17.62

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin 5:44.80 5

2 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 5:45.13 3

3 REST, Abby Wilson (3) 6:06.33 1

4 D'ALESSANDRO, Sofia Wilson (3) 6:40.72

5 KELLENBERGER, Grace Governor Mifflin 6:49.76

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin 13:15.04 5

2 HARDICK, Cora Wilson (3) 13:26.78 3

3 AMAN, Calia Wilson (3) 13:35.56 1

4 DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin 14:34.35

5 MATZ, Sarah Wilson (3) 16:19.95

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOUCK, Violet Wilson (3) 15.17 5

2 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 16.05 3

3 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 16.19 1

4 MARINO, Briana Wilson (3) 17.66

5 BROWN, DeShay Wilson (3) 19.19

6 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 19.21

7 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 20.10

8 SCHLAPPICH, Kallista Governor Mifflin 21.58

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOUCK, Violet Wilson (3) 46.74 5

2 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 48.18 3

3 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 48.21 1

4 MARINO, Briana Wilson (3) 50.10

5 BROWN, DeShay Wilson (3) 56.56

6 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 57.55

7 SCHLAPPICH, Kallista Governor Mifflin 59.50
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 50.29 5

2 Wilson (3) (A) 51.43

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 4:09.04 5

2 Wilson (3) (A) 4:14.50

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 10:55.46 5

2 Wilson (3) (A) 11:51.66

#24 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FIORE, Emilia Governor Mifflin 5' 0" 5

2 MOYER, Aubrey Wilson (3) 4' 10" 3

3 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 4' 4" 1

4 BRUBAKER, Erin Wilson (3) 4' 4"

5 SANTIAGO, Breanna Wilson (3) 4' 2"

6 BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin 4' 2"

6 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 4' 2"

TURNER, Brielle Wilson (3) NH

KULA, Skye Wilson (3) DNS

MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin DNS

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIBBON, Katherine Wilson (3) 7' 6" 5

2 NGUYEN, Tam Nhu Wilson (3) 7' 6" 3

3 ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin 7' 0" 1

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 15' 41 /2  (NW) 5

2 HUYETT, Cameran Wilson (3) 14' 10"  (NW) 3

3 BECKER, Chloe Wilson (3) 14' 51 /2  (NW) 1

4 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 14' 4"  (NW)

5 ROWE, Kaelyn Wilson (3) 13' 11"  (NW)

6 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 13' 8"  (NW)

7 SANTIAGO, Breanna Wilson (3) 12' 11"  (NW)

8 KULA, Skye Wilson (3) 12' 8"  (NW)

9 SEIFRIT, Lipuo Governor Mifflin 12' 6"  (NW)

10 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 10' 11"  (NW)

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BECKER, Chloe Wilson (3) 31' 7"  (NW) 5

2 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 31' 13 /4  (NW) 3

3 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 30' 91 /2  (NW) 1

4 BRUBAKER, Erin Wilson (3) 29' 61 /2  (NW)

5 SEIFRIT, Lipuo Governor Mifflin 25' 101 /2  (NW)

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OJIKUTU, Kemi Wilson (3) 34' 2" 5

2 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 33' 01 /2 3

3 ROHM, Christina Wilson (3) 30' 101 /2 1

4 HENNE, Maddie Wilson (3) 30' 0"

5 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 29' 21 /2

6 UCHENDU, Deborah Wilson (3) 25' 7"

7 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 24' 101 /4

8 MENSINGER, Lilli Wilson (3) 22' 51 /2

9 OLAOSEBIKAN, Ebunifeoluwa Wilson (3) 21' 7"

10 RUTH, Laurelai Governor Mifflin 20' 11 /4

11 BOWMAN, Maria Governor Mifflin 19' 101 /2

12 TAMBADON, Abie Wilson (3) 19' 5"

BROSSMAN, Camryn Wilson (3) NM

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HENNE, Maddie Wilson (3) 121' 2" 5

2 NIEDROWSKI, Cameron Wilson (3) 98' 5" 3

3 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 93' 7" 1

4 ROHM, Christina Wilson (3) 91' 11 /2

5 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 86' 2"

6 OJIKUTU, Kemi Wilson (3) 81' 0"

7 BROSSMAN, Camryn Wilson (3) 79' 10"

8 BLOSS, Sarah Wilson (3) 75' 71 /2

9 ARHHOLT, Abigail Wilson (3) 68' 8"

10 THOMAS, Abigail Wilson (3) 64' 10"

11 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 62' 3"

12 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 54' 11"

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NIEDROWSKI, Cameron Wilson (3) 117' 3" 5

2 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 113' 2" 3

3 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 83' 2" 1

4 DOUGHERTY, Emma Wilson (3) 83' 1"

5 BLOSS, Sarah Wilson (3) 78' 10"

6 SHEEHAN, Victoria Wilson (3) 70' 7"

7 LEVANDOWSKI, Bridget Wilson (3) 62' 8"

8 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 61' 10"
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#36 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 RUTH, Laurelai Governor Mifflin 60' 11"

10 OLAOSEBIKAN, Ebunifeoluwa Wilson (3) 54' 8"

11 ARHHOLT, Abigail Wilson (3) 52' 9"

12 BOWMAN, Maria Governor Mifflin 48' 7"

13 UCHENDU, Deborah Wilson (3) 47' 7"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Governor Mifflin 1139 90

2 Wilson (3) 1192 60

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Governor Mifflin 1139 85

2 Wilson (3) 1192 65
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